ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

Arran

3.)

A - M6*35 mm SCREW-6PCS
B -SEAT-1PC
C - ARMREST--2PCS

| - M8*25mm SCREW-3PCS
J-M8 SCREW CAP-3PCS
K -BACK - 1PC

F - M6*30mm SCREW-2PCS
G - M6*20mm SCREW-2PCS

H - MECHANISM - 1PC
N_MA QCREW CAP -4PCS

L - MAIN BODY- 1PC
M - GASLIFT - 1PC
N - BASE-1PC

O - CASTOR-5PCS




